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CIL-NUS Global Trade Law Academy 2025 (online) 
5-30 May 2025 via Zoom 
 

Week Date and Time Module Faculty 

Week 1 

Mon 5 May 2025  
3–5pm SG time; 9–11am CET General course 1A Dr Mislav Mataija 

Tue 6 May 2025  
2–4pm SG time; 8–10am CET General course 1B Dr Mislav Mataija  

Wed 7 May 2025 
3–5pm SG time; 9–11am CET; 7-9pm NZST Specialization 1A (Dispute Settlement) Dr Michelle Zang 

Thu 8 May 2025  
3–5pm SG time; 9–11am CET; 7-9pm NZST  Specialization 1B  (Dispute Settlement) Dr Michelle Zang 

Week 2 

Tue 13 May 2025  
2–4pm SG time; 8–10am CET General course 2A Dr Mislav Mataija  

Wed 14 May 2025  
3–5pm SG time; 9–11am CET General course 2B Dr Mislav Mataija  

Thu 15 May 2025 
3–5pm SG time; 9–11am CET; 7-9pm NZST Specialization 2A (Trade and Sustainability) Dr Michelle Zang 

Fri 16 May 2025  
3–5pm SG time; 9–11am CET; 7-9pm NZST  Specialization 2B (Trade and Sustainability) Dr Michelle Zang 

  



Week 3 

Mon 19 May 2025 
3–5pm SG time; 9–11am CET General course 3A Dr Mislav Mataija  

Tue 20 May 2025 
2–4pm SG time; 8–10am CET General course 3B Dr Mislav Mataija  

Wed 21 May 2025 
3–5pm SG time; 9–11am CET 

Specialization 3A (Regional Trade 
Agreements) Dr Johanna Jacobsson 

Thu 22 May 2025 
3–5pm SG time; 9–11am CET 

Specialization 3B (Regional Trade 
Agreements) Dr Johanna Jacobsson 

Week 4 

Mon 26 May 2025 
3–5pm SG time; 9–11am CET General course 4A Dr Mislav Mataija  

Tue 27 May 2025 
3–5pm SG time; 9–11am CET General course 4B Dr Mislav Mataija  

Thu 29 May 2025 
3–5pm SG time; 9–11am CET Specialization 4A (Digital Trade Law) Prof Thomas Streinz 

Fri 30 May 2025 
3–5pm SG time; 9–11am CET Specialization 4B (Digital Trade Law) Prof Thomas Streinz 

 


